LTSC

Lucton Typhoon Swimming Club - 2025 Competition Calendar
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12/1/25

25/26 January
01/02 February
15/16 March
05/06 April
26/27 April
03/04/05 May
28th/29th June
19/20 July

04/05 October
17/18/19 October
1st/2nd November

12th, 13th, 14th Decmber

County Championships (distance events) WV Active, Wolverhampton

County Championships

County Championships
Wolverhampton Spring Meet

City of Bristol International Open

West Midlands Summer Championships
West Midlands Summer Championships
City of Hereford Summer Meet

City of Bristol Summer Meet

Sandwell Aquatics Trident Open Meet

Hereford Mappa Mundi Meet

Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick
Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick
WV Active, Wolverhampton
Hengrove Leisure Centre, Bristol
Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick
Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick
Hereford Lesiure Pool

Hengrove Leisure Centre, Bristol

BREAK
BREAK

Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick

Hereford Lesiure Pool

West Midland Short Course Swimming Ch: Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick

City of Bristol Christmas Meet

Hengrove Leisure Centre, Bristol
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14/12/24
14112/24
14112/24
15/02/25
25/02/25
20/04/25
30/04/25
18/05/25
14/04/25

23/08/25
18/09/25
18/08/25
30/09/25



