

Lucton Typhoon Swimming Club - 2025 Competition Calendar

Month	Days	Dates	Meet	Location	Course	Level	Qualifiers	Coach	Closing Date
January	Sunday	12/1/25	County Championships (distance events)	WV Active, Wolverhampton	SC	2	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	14/12/24
January	Saturday/Sunday	25/26 January	County Championships	Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick	LC	1	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	14/12/24
February	Saturday/Sunday	01/02 February	County Championships	Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick	LC	1	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	14/12/24
March	Saturday/Sunday	15/16 March	Wolverhampton Spring Meet	WV Active, Wolverhampton	SC	3	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	15/02/25
April	Saturday/Sunday	05/06 April	City of Bristol International Open	Hengrove Leisure Centre, Bristol	LC	1	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	25/02/25
April	Saturday/Sunday	26/27 April	West Midlands Summer Championships	Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick	LC	1	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	20/04/25
May	Friday/Saturday/Sunday	03/04/05 May	West Midlands Summer Championships	Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick	LC	1	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	30/04/25
June	Saturday/Sunday	28th/29th June	City of Hereford Summer Meet	Hereford Lesiure Pool	SC	3	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	18/05/25
July	Saturday/Sunday	19/20 July	City of Bristol Summer Meet	Hengrove Leisure Centre, Bristol	LC	3	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	14/04/25
August			E	BREAK					
September			E	BREAK					
October	Saturday/Sunday	04/05 October	Sandwell Aquatics Trident Open Meet	Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick	SC	3	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	23/08/25
October	Friday/Saturday/Sunday	17/18/19 October	Hereford Mappa Mundi Meet	Hereford Lesiure Pool	SC	3	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	18/09/25
November	Saturday/Sunday	1st/2nd November	West Midland Short Course Swimming Ch	Sandwell Aquatics, Smethwick	SC	2	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	18/08/25
December	Friday/Saturday/Sunday	12th, 13th, 14th Decmber	City of Bristol Christmas Meet	Hengrove Leisure Centre, Bristol	SC	3	All Qualifiers	PB + TM	30/09/25